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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.57 785 F 04/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

23.81 762 F 16/06/19 Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet Hillingdon SurreyUni SC 2

23.91 752 F 16/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

23.98 746 F 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

24.11 734 F 06/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

24.12 733 H 04/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

24.15 730 H 16/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

24.19 726 F 22/06/21 Guildford City Surrey Sports Park  0

24.25 721 F 22/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

24.31 716 F 08/10/23 Portsmouth Northsea 1st Chance Qualifier L2 Meet Mountbatten Centre  2

24.33 714 F 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Surrey 2

24.37 710 H 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

24.40 708 H 08/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

24.43 705 H 02/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth SurreyUni SC 2

24.47 702 F 24/06/23 Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

24.53 697 H 02/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth SurreyUni SC 2

24.53 697 F 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

24.56 694 H 24/06/23 Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

24.74 679 H 22/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

24.78 676 H 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Surrey 2

24.79 675 F 11/07/21 Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021 Guildford  2

24.82 672 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

26.32 564 F 09/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

26.76 536 H 07/01/17 Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

26.84 532 F 17/09/17 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 4

27.00 522 H 23/09/16 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

27.06 519 H 25/09/15 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4
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27.06 519 H 25/09/15 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

27.48 495 H 07/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth  2

28.07 465 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville  3

28.41 448 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

28.43 447 H 29/06/14 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

28.69 435 H 13/10/14 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

29.65 394 H 04/10/13 Fareham Nomad Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

29.74 391  08/09/13 Bluefins Medley Challenge Basingstoke Fareham N'ds 3

30.97 346  26/05/13 Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013 Felpham Fareham N'ds 3

31.82 319 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3

33.69 269 H 21/12/12 Fareham Nomads Xmas Sprint Night Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

34.84 243  03/06/12 Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open Feltham Fareham N'ds 4

34.96 240 H 05/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

37.72 191  19/12/10 City of Southampton Christmas Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

37.73 191 H 06/11/10 Fareham Nomads Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

37.79 190 H 03/04/11 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3

38.01 187  08/01/11 Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Fareham N'ds 4

40.47 155 H 21/11/09 Fareham Nomads Club Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

41.21 147 H 06/12/09 H&W Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

46.16 104  04/07/09 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

53.31 67 H 21/11/08 Fareham Nomads Club Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.25 721 F 22/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

24.74 679 H 22/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

23.91 752 F 16/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

24.15 730 H 16/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

23.98 746 F 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

24.82 672 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

24.31 716 F 08/10/23 Portsmouth Northsea 1st Chance Qualifier L2 Meet Mountbatten Centre  2

24.47 702 F 24/06/23 Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

24.56 694 H 24/06/23 Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023 Hatfield SurreyUni SC 2

23.57 785 F 04/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

24.12 733 H 04/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

24.11 734 F 06/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

24.53 697 F 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

24.37 710 H 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

24.79 675 F 11/07/21 Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021 Guildford  2

24.19 726 F 22/06/21 Guildford City Surrey Sports Park  0

24.40 708 H 08/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield SurreyUni SC 2

24.33 714 F 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Surrey 2

24.78 676 H 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Surrey 2

24.43 705 H 02/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth SurreyUni SC 2

24.53 697 H 02/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth SurreyUni SC 2

23.81 762 F 16/06/19 Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet Hillingdon SurreyUni SC 2

26.84 532 F 17/09/17 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 4

26.32 564 F 09/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

26.76 536 H 07/01/17 Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

27.00 522 H 23/09/16 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

27.48 495 H 07/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth  2

27.06 519 H 25/09/15 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

28.07 465 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville  3

28.69 435 H 13/10/14 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4
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28.69 435 H 13/10/14 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

28.41 448 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

28.43 447 H 29/06/14 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

29.65 394 H 04/10/13 Fareham Nomad Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

29.74 391  08/09/13 Bluefins Medley Challenge Basingstoke Fareham N'ds 3

30.97 346  26/05/13 Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013 Felpham Fareham N'ds 3

31.82 319 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3

33.69 269 H 21/12/12 Fareham Nomads Xmas Sprint Night Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

34.84 243  03/06/12 Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open Feltham Fareham N'ds 4

34.96 240 H 05/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

37.79 190 H 03/04/11 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3

38.01 187  08/01/11 Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Fareham N'ds 4

37.72 191  19/12/10 City of Southampton Christmas Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

37.73 191 H 06/11/10 Fareham Nomads Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

41.21 147 H 06/12/09 H&W Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

40.47 155 H 21/11/09 Fareham Nomads Club Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

46.16 104  04/07/09 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

53.31 67 H 21/11/08 Fareham Nomads Club Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4
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